
2025-26 Campbell County High School  

Indoor Track Schedule 
Monday, January 5  First Day of Practice   3:15pm 

Saturday, January 17  @ Sheridan Invite @ Rec Center TBA 

Saturday, January 24  @ Gillette Invite @ Rec Center  TBA 

Thursday, January 29  CCHS/TBHS/Sheridan Triangular @ Rec Center TB 

Friday, February 6   @ Basin Nation Invite @ Rec Center TBA 

Saturday, February 14  @ Bronc Invite @ Rec Center  TBA 

Th/Fri/Sat, February 19-21  @ Simplot Games, ISU Pocatello, ID TBA 

Thursday, February 26  @ Cody/Powell Invite @ Rec Center TBA 

Th/Fri, March 5/6   4A State Indoor Track Meet @ Rec Center 

Fri/Saturday, March 6/7  3A State Indoor Track Meet @ Rec Center 

 

Home Meets in Purple and Away Meets in Black, although nearly all meets are 
at the Rec Center. 

 

 

Updated 10/29/25 

Please check the website for updates. 

 

 


